
MSA

Vieta Dalībnieku Pārtsāvniecība 1.pos. 2.pos. 3.pos. 4.pos. 5.pos. 6.pos. Punkti
vārds, uzvārds (klubs) Inč. l Sig. l Sig. ll Inč. ll Sig. lll Sig. lV

1. Tomas VAŠKEVIČIUS JSO 42 50 50 38 75 255
2. Pauls GURECKIS Siguldas BK/RSP/RBS 45 40 42 45 70 242
3. Andis BĒRZIŅŠ RSP/VBK 50 45 36 42 66 239
4. Benas VAŠKEVIČIUS JSO 38 40 45 32 60 215
5. Artūrs AKMENS Siguldas BK 40 33 36 40 52 201
6. Artūrs ĶELPE Valmieras BSS 29,5 26,5 37 25 63 181
7. Anatolijs TROCENKO RSP/RBS 22 29,5 37 33 57 178,5
8. Jānis NORVELIS Siguldas BK/SSS 30 26,5 34 29 54 173,5
9. Oskars AKMENS Siguldas BK 31,5 27 22,5 31 44 156
10. Kaspars ZAĶIS BK Rīga 31,5 19 30,5 26 40 147
11. Valters LIEPKALNS RSP/RBS 33,5 36 27 48 144,5
12. Valters ŠĶĒLE SK Saulrīti 29 23 22,5 31 30 135,5
13. Ainārs ZANDERS Ozolnieki 24 28 17 30 20 119
14. Guntis LESKA Jelgava 25 20 19 46 110
15. Wulf HARDER BMK Stinget Mellerud 23 26 26,5 19 94,5
16. Jēkabs BLUMBERGS RSP/RBS 28 21 42 91
17. Reinis KRAUKLIS RSP/RBS 36 50 86
17. Ojārs KOZIŅECS Valmieras BK 36 50 86
19. Ivo KEIŠS RSP/RBS/Saulrīti 38 34 72
20. Reinis ŠEFERS RSP/RBS 19 40 59
21. Olafs ŠULCS RSP/RBS 27 28 55
22. Karl KERT Triiton 50 50
23. Reiner KALJUMAE TUASK 45 45
24. Giedrius DIMA Kretinga 42 42
24. Marcus LOO Triiton 42 42
26. Viesturs BAJĀRS Baloži 36 36
27. Edgaras SLUSNYS Kretinga 34 34
28. Kārlis VIDASS Siguldas BK 33,5 33,5
29. Niks PODOSINOVIKS RSP/RBS 33 33
29. Kārlis STAFECKIS RSP/RBS 33 33
31. Jānis ĀBOLIŅŠ BK Alberta 32 32
32. Jānis MALNAČS Baloži 31,5 31,5
32. Uģis BRIEDIS UBBS 31,5 31,5
34. Oskar MANNIK Noo BC 30,5 30,5
34. Sami PARIKKA Espoon Sulkapallo-Badminton 30,5 30,5
34. Kamil ZAWADA UKS KIKO Zamosc 30,5 30,5
37. Uldis KRASTIŅŠ RSP/RBS 29 29
38. Artūrs ZAICEVS Raketlons 28 28
39. Alens ZANDOVSKIS Siguldas BK/SSS 27 27
40. Bartlomiej WOZNIAK UKS KIKO Zamosc 26,5 26,5
41. Vadims ČULKA Ozolnieki 26 26
42. Sarunas STUMBRA Kretinga 25 25
43. Mamertas NOREIKA Kretinga 24 24
43. Krišjānis JOKSTS SK Saulrīti 24 24
45. Patriks KANDIS Talsu NSS 23 23
46. Guntis LAVRINOVIČS Siguldas BK 22,5 22,5
46. Toms PREINBERGS BK Rīga 22,5 22,5
48. Antons TKAČENKO SK Saulrīti 22 22
48. Roberts MIŠČENKO Dārta/Daugmale 22 22
50. Karol SUCHODOLSKI UKS Amicus Lopiennik Gorny 19 19
51. Oskars SAULĪTIS Dārta/Daugmale 18 18
52. Gustavs Dāvids BREČS Liepājas BK 17 17
53. Rannar ZIRK Noo BC 16 16
53. Raimonds KIRSONS Dārta/Daugmale 16 16
55. Lukasz SZADURA UKS Amicus Lopiennik Gorny 15 15
56. Gintars RUNDĒLIS Valmieras BK 13,5 13,5
57. Kacper KORZENIOWSKI UKS 5 Chelm 12 12

WSA

Vieta Dalībnieku Pārtsāvniecība 1.pos. 2.pos. 3.pos. 4.pos. 5.pos. 6.pos. Punkti
vārds, uzvārds (klubs) Inč. l Sig. l Sig. ll Inč. ll Sig. lll Sig. lV

1. Anna KUPČA Siguldas BK/SSS 38 42 50 40 66 236
2. Diāna STOGNIJA RSP/RBS 45 38 40 42 70 235
3. Monika RADOVSKA Siguldas BK 45 50 50 75 220
4. Sandra DAMAŠKAITE JSO 30 32 40 31 48 181
5. Arīna BABRE Valmieras BSS 28 31 29 33 50 171
6. Jekaterina ROMANOVA Siguldas BK 32 50 42 45 169
7. Arta PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 40 45 30 54 169
8. Anija RULLE-TITAVA Siguldas BK/SSS 36 36 34 63 169
9. Grieta JERMACĀNE SK Saulrīti 42 34 42 118
10. Diāna ALEKSEJEVA Siguldas BK/SSS 34 30 38 102
11. Annemarija PRIEDE Dārta/Daugmale 29 36 32 97
12. Liāna LENCEVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 33 52 85
13. Una BERGA Valmieras BSS 40 36 76
14. Marta BRENGULE Siguldas BK/SSS 33,5 38 71,5
15. Amanda AZAROVA Siguldas BK/SSS 33 31,5 64,5
16. Eiprila BRIEDE Dārta/Daugmale 34 27 61
17. Anita ŠVALBE BK Rīga/VBK/SBK 60 60
18. Diāna ŠAVALGINA Salaspils BK 31 28 59
19. Dana BORTKĒVIČA Valmieras BSS 29 29 58
20. Terēza BALODE RSP/RBS 57 57
21. Kristīne ŠEFERE RSP/RBS 50 50
22. Amanda GROSBERGA Siguldas BK/SSS 46 46
23. Helina RUUTEL Triiton 45 45
24. Paula MACKĒVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 44 44
25. Olga MIHAILOVA Badmintonaklubs.lv 38 38
26. Anna LAUVA BK Rīga 36 36
27. Anastasiia KOSENCHUK Hubal Bialystok 33,5 33,5
28. Wiktoria KUBIK UKS 5 Chelm 31,5 31,5
29. Ieva PAKALNA SK Saulrīti 28 28
30. Diāna BALTIŅA Valmieras BSS 27,5 27,5
30. Valeriya ISAEVA Moskva Solncevo 27,5 27,5
32. Linda BOME Salaspils BK 27 27
33. Megija ĀBOLTIŅA Dārta/Daugmale 26 26
34. Aleksandra OLEJARCZUK UKS Amicus Lopiennik Gorny 25,5 25,5
34. Patrycja SYSA UKS Amicus Lopiennik Gorny 25,5 25,5
36. Aleksandra MIHAILOVA Dundee University 24 24

MSB

Vieta Dalībnieku Pārtsāvniecība 1.pos. 2.pos. 3.pos. 4.pos. 5.pos. 6.pos. Punkti
vārds, uzvārds (klubs) Inč. l Sig. l Sig. ll Inč. ll Sig. lll Sig. lV

1. Saulius PIPYNE Biržai 50 50 50 50 75 275
2. Roberts LAURIS Valmieras BSS 42 45 50 45 70 252
3. Gustavs Dāvids BREČS Liepājas BK 40 33,5 40 42 66 221,5
4. Mindaugas TRYBAS Biržai 45 42 33,5 38 60 218,5
5. Artūrs DZIRKALIS Jēkabpils/SK 4R 37 18,5 37 34 52 178,5
6. Uldis DZIRKALIS Jēkabpils 45 40 32 57 174
7. Dāvis STRAZDIŅŠ Siguldas BK/SSS 36 30,5 37 33 36 172,5
8. Niks ŠAUVA BK Alberta 30,5 35,25 27,5 29 48 170,25
9. Jānis BLUĶIS Penkule 30,5 30,5 40 63 164
10. Salvis ROSTOKS Siguldas BK 29 26,5 35,25 28 40 158,75
11. Alens ZANDOVSKIS Siguldas BK/SSS 33 33,5 30,5 42 139
12. Jānis GRĪNBERGS BK Alberta 26,5 18,5 33,5 25 32 135,5
13. Andris LAPIŅŠ Rīga 27 17,5 20,5 20 20 105
14. Robertas VENCKUS Biržai 30,5 31 38 99,5
15. Sandis KALNIŅŠ Inčukalna SK 31 26,5 10,5 26 94
16. Anrijs MENĢELSONS RTU/LIPS/Baloži 17,5 14,5 20,5 24 76,5
17. Mindaugas KANCLERIS Biržai 21,5 54 75,5
18. Alberts BAJĀRS RTU/LIPS/Baloži 26 14,5 29,5 70
19. Juris DEREVJANKO Valmieras BK 27 42 69
20. Jānis SALA Baloži 22,5 22 22 66,5
21. Gatis GRIGORJEVS Valmieras BK 30 34 64
22. Toms NUĶIS Siguldas BK 23,5 14,5 23 61
23. Pauls Eliass ROZENVALDSJelgava 28 26,5 54,5
24. Eduards VERBOVENKO RTU/LIPS/Baloži 50 50
25. Mārtiņš BERIŅŠ RSP/RBS 18,5 31,5 50
26. Krišjānis JOKSTS SK Saulrīti 23,5 26,5 50
27. Ivars PETROVSKIS Siguldas BK 30,5 18,5 49
28. Gustavs ANKRAVS Valmieras BSS 46 46
29. Vaidas KOROLKOVAS Biržai 19,5 26 45,5
30. Egidijus KARALIŪNAS Biržai 44 44
31. Sami PARIKKA Espoon Sulkapallo-Badminton 42 42
32. Uvis KRONENBERGS Siguldas BK 40 40
33. Elvis BEĻUSOVS RSP 10,5 29,5 40
34. Mārtiņš GRAUDUMS RSP/RBS 38 38
35. Paulius NEVEDOMSKIS Biržai 36 36
36. Adam BODZAK Gornik Leczna SA 35,25 35,25
36. Gunārs GRANOVSKIS Liepāja 35,25 35,25
38. Gustavs MARKVARTS RSP/RBS 34 34
39. Ivars MOZGA Ozolnieki 32 32
40. Aldis VALBAKS Ozolnieki 31,5 31,5
41. Olafs KRŪZMĒTRA Ozolnieki 30 30
41. Raimonds MATEIKO Badmintonaklubs.lv 30 30
43. Aleksandrs  BOŽENETSKISValka 28 28
44. Oskar SZEWCZUK UKS KIKO Zamosc 26,5 26,5
44. Lukasz WOZNIAK UKS KIKO Zamosc 26,5 26,5
44. Peterraj PETERSON RTU 26,5 26,5
47. Centis ZITĀNS RSP/RBS 26 26
48. Guntis PIRKTIŅŠ RSP/RBS 24,5 24,5
49. Anrijs ZAĶIS Liepāja 24 24
50. Praveen Kanna MUTHUKKRISHNANRTU 22,5 22,5
50. Antons TKAČENKO SK Saulrīti 22,5 22,5
50. Patriks KANDIS Talsu NSS 22,5 22,5
50. Jānis ĀBOLIŅŠ RSP/RBS 22,5 22,5
50. Edgars SAULĪTIS Inčukalna SK 22,5 22,5
55. Remigijus ŠIMONIS Biržai 21,5 21,5
56. Viktors ŽUGS Valmieras BSS 21 21
57. Viktors IVANOVS SK Saulrīti 19,5 19,5
58. Ģirts SERMULIS Liepāja 19 19
59. Dāvis IMMURS RSP/RBS 14,5 14,5
60. Jakub ZAWADA UKS KIKO Zamosc 10,5 10,5
60. Patryk BODZAK UKS OrlikLudwin 10,5 10,5

WSB

Vieta Dalībnieku Pārtsāvniecība 1.pos. 2.pos. 3.pos. 4.pos. 5.pos. 6.pos. Punkti
vārds, uzvārds (klubs) Inč. l Sig. l Sig. ll Inč. ll Sig. lll Sig. lV

1. Inga JAUNĪTE SK Saulrīti 50 42 45 50 63 250
2. Beatrise IVANOVA SK Saulrīti 38 40 42 38 50 208
3. Paula MACKĒVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 38 36 36 36 60 206
4. Diāna LENCEVIČA Siguldas BK 33 45 45 75 198
5. Madara MACKĒVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 34 40 66 140
6. Marta Milda JANKOVSKA Sērene 31 30 27 46 134
7. Anete PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 33 32 54 119
8. Una TĪLIBA Ozolnieki 40 57 97
9. Anija RULLE-TITAVA Siguldas BK/SSS 42 50 92
10. Loreta BOKA Jelgava 29 52 81
11. Betija KARPIKA Valmieras BSS 40 36 76
12. Marta BARKOVA Salaspils BK 26 44 70
13. Indra SAUKĀNE Siguldas BK 70 70
13. Viktoria HUDJAKOVA RSP/RBS 29 33 62
15. Baiba JONINA Siguldas BK 23 31 54
15. Aiga STRZADIŅA SK Saulrīti 21 32 53
17. Nora KONOVALOVA Valmieras BSS 50 50
17. Valeriya ISAEVA Moskva Solncevo 50 50
19. Anete KRASTIŅA Valka 48 48
19. Agate SOLOVJOVA RSP/RBS 45 45
21. Arta PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 45 45
21. Estere PIKŠA Jelgava 42 42
23. Elza ZITĀNE RTU/RSP 42 42
24. Una BALODE Valka 42 42
24. Ieva Abigaila VALGELINA Talsu NSS 40 40
24. Madara PUĶĪTE RSP/RBS 38 38
27. Iva GINTERE Mēmele SC 38 38
28. Diana BESPALOVA Dārta/Daugmale 36 36
28. Kate MELNALKSNE RSP/RBS 34 34
30. Jeļizaveta TKAČENKO SK Saulrīti 34 34
31. Madara GAURE RSP/RBS 34 34
31. Michalina KRUPA UKS Orlik Ludwin 33 33
31. Karīna RANCĀNE Sērene 32 32
34. Arīna BABRE Valmieras BSS 32 32
34. Agneta LABLAIKA RSP/RBS 31 31
36. Evisa PETROVSKA Siguldas BK/SSS 30 30
36. Kamila SKORUPSKA UKS KIKO Zamosc 30 30
38. Jekaterina AUNIŅA Lotos 30 30
38. Aļona KOSTECKAJA Lotos 29 29
40. Ilze GŪTMANE Liepāja 28 28
40. Alevtina KARPATS Lotos 28 28
42. Zuzanna KASPEREK UKS Orlik Ludwin 27 27
43. Santa BRONKA Liepāja 27 27
44. Agnieszka SIEDLACKA UKS Orlik Ludwin 26 26
40. Pola ZAJ UKS Amicus Lopiennik Gorny 25 25
40. Kristīna STECURINA 24 24
40. Julia BODZAK UKS Orlik Ludwin 22 22

MSC

Vieta Dalībnieku Pārtsāvniecība 1.pos. 2.pos. 3.pos. 4.pos. 5.pos. 6.pos. Punkti
vārds, uzvārds (klubs) Inč. l Sig. l Sig. ll Inč. ll Sig. lll Sig. lV

1. Viktors IVANOVS SK Saulrīti 50 50 50 45 63 258
2. Intars GRIMZA SK Saulrīti 42 40 42 33 75 232
3. Edgars NENIŠĶIS Sērene 45 33 36 34 42 190
4. Guntis KĻAVIŅŠ Jēkabpils 38 33 34 36 46 187
5. Jānis MUIŽNIEKS SK Saulrīti 40 31,5 38 40 31 180,5
6. Ivars PETROVSKIS Siguldas BK 38 42 40 60 180
7. Klāvs KREILIS BK Alberta 36 36 29 29 44 174
8. Aivis ROMKA SK Saulrīti 32 27 30 28 52 169
9. Jānis KRASTIŅŠ Alberta BK 33 30 28 30 40 161
10. Dzintars JANKOVSKIS Sērene 32 33 32 57 154
11. Rainers ZVIEDRIS Valmieras BSS 34 50 66 150
12. Uldis LAZDIŅŠ BK Smash 45 45 42 132
13. Romāns BARKOVS Salaspils BK 25 25,5 27 38 115,5
14. Pēteris JONINS Siguldas BK 42 34 32 108
15. Ramunas DOVYDENAS Biržai 28 54 82
16. Barath MOHAN RTU 31,5 40 71,5
17. Remigijus ŠIMONIS Biržai 70 70
18. Kārlis ĒRGLIS Enri 28 31 59
19. Inesis DEKSNIS Siguldas BK 29 27 56
20. Kristiāns ROZENVALDS Jelgava 29 23 52
21. Jānis TITAVS Siguldas BK 26 25 51
22. Praveen Kanna MUTHUKKRISHNANRTU 50 50
22. Kārlis GAIGALS Siguldas BK 50 50
24. Jegors ZAIKA Salaspils BK 27 23 50
25. Elmārs JURCIŅŠ SK Saulrīti 48 48
26. Egils BULS Mēmele SC 38 38
26. Jānis LAURSONS SK Saulrīti 38 38
28. Mārtiņš BAŠKEVICS RSP/RBS 36 36
28. Raivis Zintis PIESIS SK Saulrīti 36 36
30. Andrejs VILNIS Talsu NSS 34 34
31. Paulis SIKS RSP/RBS 31 31
31. Kristaps MEDNIS Mēmele SC 31 31
33. Āris BĀBULIS Talsu NSS 30 30
34. Dāvids BUKLAGINS Valmieras BSS 29 29
35. Gedas KUGINYS Biržai 27 27
36. Sergejs STECURINS 26 26
36. Dāvis LINKAITIS Dārta/Daugmale 26 26
38. Alvis PASTARS Sērene 25,5 25,5
39. Rihards BARKOVS Salaspils BK 25 25
40. Agnis ROMKA SK Saulrīti 24 24
41. Konstantīns SERAFIMOVS Dārta/Daugmale 22 22

LATVIJAS APVIENOTĀ 
BADMINTONA LĪGA 

2018./2019.g.sezonas kopvērtējums



MDA

Vieta Dalībnieku Pārtsāvniecība 1.pos. 2.pos. 3.pos. 4.pos. 5.pos. 6.pos. Punkti
vārds, uzvārds (klubs) Inč. l Sig. l Sig. ll Inč. ll Sig. lll Sig. lV

1. Benas VAŠKEVIČIUS JSO 50 45 40 42 75 252
1. Tomas VAŠKEVIČIUS JSO 50 45 40 42 75 252
2. Pauls GURECKIS Siguldas BK/RSP/RBS 40 34 50 50 66 240
2. Andis BĒRZIŅŠ RSP/VBK 34 42 36 36 54 202
3. Pauls PANKE BK Rīga 38 32 36 38 57 201
3. Aigars BEDRĪTIS Valmieras BK/Siguldas BK/SSS36 40 42 38 40 196
4. Mārtiņš PANKE BK Rīga 33 32 36 38 57 196
4. Ardis Daniels BEDRĪTIS Siguldas BK/SSS 42 34 38 63 177
5. Jānis NORVELIS Siguldas BK/SSS 42 34 34 63 173
5. Mārtiņš KAŽEMAKS Baloži 36 40 42 40 158
6. Armands DĪRIŅŠ BK Rīga 30 33 32 60 155
6. Artūrs AKMENS Siguldas BK 45 36 70 151
7. Artūrs ĶELPE Valmieras BSS 42 42 54 138
7. Oskars AKMENS Siguldas BK 31 34 70 135
8. Edijs LĪVIŅŠ RSP/RBS 34 50 50 134
8. Toms PREINBERGS BK Rīga 38 42 45 125
9. Jēkabs BLUMBERGS RSP/RBS 34 66 100

10. Edgaras SLUSNYS Kretinga 50 45 95
10. Giedrius DIMA Kretinga 50 45 95
11. Reinis KRAUKLIS RSP/RBS 38 45 83
11. Viesturs BAJĀRS Baloži 40 38 78
12. Juris KRŪMIŅŠ Salaspils BK 38 32 70
12. Imants GAROZA BK Rīga 30 33 63
13. Imants KELMERS RSP/RBS 60 60
14. Karl KERT Triiton 50 50
14. Marcus LOO Triiton 50 50
15. Kārlis VIDASS Siguldas BK 45 45
15. Kārlis STAFECKIS RSP/RBS 45 45
15. Reinis ŠEFERS RSP/RBS 45 45
16. Bartlomiej WOZNIAK UKS KIKO Zamosc 40 40
16. Kamil ZAWADA UKS KIKO Zamosc 40 40
17. Jānis MALNAČS Baloži 38 38
18. Mamertas NOREIKA Kretinga 36 36
18. Sarunas STUMBRA Kretinga 36 36
18. Kaspars ZAĶIS BK Rīga 36 36
19. Rihards BLAUBERGS Valmieras BSS 34 34
19. Olafs ŠULCS RSP/RBS 34 34
20. Vadims ČULKA Ozolnieki 33 33
20. Ainārs ZANDERS Ozolnieki 33 33
20. Samuel DRILLEAU BK Rīga 33 33
20. Oskar MANNIK Noo BC 33 33
20. Rannar ZIRK Noo BC 33 33
20. Dāvis STRAZDIŅŠ Siguldas BK/SSS 33 33
20. Aigars BREČS Liepājas BK 33 33
21. Jānis ĀBOLIŅŠ BK Alberta 32 32
21. Uldis KRASTIŅŠ RSP/RBS 32 32
22. Didzis GURECKIS Siguldas BK 31 31
22. Roberts MIŠČENKO Dārta/Daugmale 31 31
22. Patriks KANDIS Talsu NSS 31 31
23. Oskars SAULĪTIS Dārta/Daugmale 30 30
23. Raimonds KIRSONS Dārta/Daugmale 30 30
24. Karol SUCHODOLSKI UKS Amicus Lopiennik Gorny 29 29
24. Lukasz SZADURA UKS Amicus Lopiennik Gorny 29 29
25. Kacper KORZENIOWSKI UKS 5 Chelm 28 28
25. Raimonds SILENIEKS BK Rīga 28 28

WDA

Vieta Dalībnieku Pārtsāvniecība 1.pos. 2.pos. 3.pos. 4.pos. 5.pos. 6.pos. Punkti
vārds, uzvārds (klubs) Inč. l Sig. l Sig. ll Inč. ll Sig. lll Sig. lV

1. Anita ŠVALBE BK Rīga/VBK/SBK 38 42 50 36 75 241
1. Terēza BALODE RSP/RBS/BK Rīga 42 45 40 42 70 239
2. Sandra DAMAŠKAITE JSO 42 45 42 38 70 237
3. Anna KUPČA Siguldas BK/SSS 38 38 45 45 66 232
3. Anija RULLE-TITAVA Siguldas BK/SSS 38 38 45 45 66 232
4. Jekaterina ROMANOVA Siguldas BK 45 50 50 50 195
4. Arta PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 36 40 33 40 40 189
5. Arīna BABRE Valmieras BSS 40 36 40 63 179
6. Linda BOME Salaspils BK 33 34 34 36 34 171
6. Diāna ŠAVALGINA Salaspils BK 33 34 34 36 34 171
7. Grieta JERMACĀNE SK Saulrīti 38 42 50 36 166
7. Liāna LENCEVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 45 50 50 145
8. Diāna STOGNIJA RSP/RBS 50 45 42 137
8. Monika RADOVSKA Siguldas BK 45 75 120
9. Amanda AZAROVA Siguldas BK/SSS 40 36 42 118
9. Diāna ALEKSEJEVA Siguldas BK/SSS 36 40 33 109

10. Marta BRENGULE Siguldas BK/SSS 42 40 82
11. Eiprila BRIEDE Dārta/Daugmale 38 33 71
11. Annemarija PRIEDE Dārta/Daugmale 38 33 71
12. Amanda GROSBERGA Siguldas BK/SSS 63 63
13. Kristīne ŠEFERE RSP/RBS 50 50
13. Helina RUUTEL Triiton 50 50
14. Anna LAUVA BK Rīga 42 42
14. Vaida SLUŠNIENE Kretinga 40 40
15. Valeriya ISAEVA Moskva Solncevo 36 36
15. Anastasiia KOSENCHUK Hubal Bialystok 36 36
16. Wiktoria KUBIK UKS 5 Chelm 32 32
16. Patrycja SYSA UKS Amicus Lopiennik Gorny 32 32
16. Megija ĀBOLTIŅA Dārta/Daugmale 32 32
16. Ieva PAKALNA SK Saulrīti 32 32
17. Aleksandra OLEJARCZUK UKS Amicus Lopiennik Gorny 31 31
17. Pola ZAJ UKS Amicus Lopiennik Gorny 31 31

XD

Vieta Dalībnieku Pārtsāvniecība 1.pos. 2.pos. 3.pos. 4.pos. 5.pos. 6.pos. Punkti
vārds, uzvārds (klubs) Inč. l Sig. l Sig. ll Inč. ll Sig. lll Sig. lV

1. Tomas VAŠKEVIČIUS JSO 45 45 45 42 70 247
2. Dāvis STRAZDIŅŠ Siguldas BK/SSS 34 33 36 33 57 193
3. Alens ZANDOVSKIS Siguldas BK/SSS 38 36 31,5 32 52 189,5
4. Ardis Daniels BEDRĪTIS Siguldas BK/SSS 50 32 75 157
5. Armands DĪRIŅŠ Salaspils BK 25 34 28 63 150
6. Benas VAŠKEVIČIUS JSO 42 40 60 142
7. Mārtiņš KAŽEMAKS Baloži 40 40 22 36 138
8. Toms PREINBERGS BK Rīga 30 50 50 130
9. Andis BĒRZIŅŠ RSP/VBK 50 66 116

10. Juris KRŪMIŅŠ Salaspils BK 36 28 31 95
11. Pauls Eliass ROZENVALDS Jelgava 38 54 92
12. Reinis KRAUKLIS RSP/RBS 40 45 85
13. Edijs LĪVIŅŠ RSP/RBS 40 38 78
14. Roberts Renārs MIŠČENKO Dārta/Daugmale 33 30 63
15. Artūrs ĶELPE Valmieras BSS 31 32 63
16. Raimonds SILENIEKS BK Rīga 34 23 57
17. Romāns LOGOŠS spidmintons.lv 32 25 57
18. Gustavs Dāvids BREČS Liepājas BK 31 26 57
19. Marcus LOO Triiton 50 50
20. Guntis LAVRINOVIČS Siguldas BK 45 45
21. Pauls PANKE BK Rīga 42 42
21. Samuel DRILLEAU BK Rīga 42 42
21. Edgaras SLUSNYS Kretinga 42 42
24. Bartlomiej WOZNIAK UKS KIKO Zamosc 38 38
24. Aigars BEDRĪTIS Valmieras BK/Siguldas BK/SSS 38 38
26. Kamil ZAWADA UKS KIKO Zamosc 36 36
27. Giedrius DIMA Kretinga 34 34
27. Roberts LAURIS Valmieras BSS 34 34
29. Kārlis STAFECKIS RSP/RBS 33 33
30. Sami PARIKKA Espoon Sulkapallo-Badminton 31,5 31,5
31. Karol SUCHODOLSKI UKS Amicus Lopiennik Gorny 29 29
31. Artūrs AKMENS Siguldas BK 29 29
33. Adam BODZAK Gornik Leczna SA 27 27
33. Oskars SAULĪTIS Dārta/Daugmale 27 27
35. Wulf HARDER BMK Stinget Mellerud 26 26
36. Kacper KORZENIOWSKI UKS 5 Chelm 24 24
36. Uldis VOLMĀRS Badmintonaklubs.lv 24 24
1. Sandra DAMAŠKAITE JSO 45 45 45 42 70 247
2. Anna KUPČA Siguldas BK/SSS 34 33 36 33 57 193
3. Anita ŠVALBE BK Rīga/VBK/SBK 40 40 50 50 180
4. Linda BOME Salaspils BK 34 34 28 63 159
5. Liāna LENCEVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 50 32 75 157
6. Anija RULLE-TITAVA Siguldas BK/SSS 38 40 60 138
7. Diāna STOGNIJA RSP/RBS 50 40 45 135
8. Diāna ŠAVALGINA Salaspils BK 36 28 38 31 133
9. Arta PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 31,5 42 54 127,5

10. Arīna BABRE Valmieras BSS 31 26 66 123
11. Terēza BALODE RSP/RBS/BK Rīga 42 42 33 117
12. Amanda AZAROVA Siguldas BK/SSS 38 36 31,5 105,5
13. Grieta JERMACĀNE SK Saulrīti 40 38 78
14. Jekaterina ROMANOVA Siguldas BK 45 29 74
15. Marta BRENGULE Siguldas BK/SSS 34 32 66
16. Annemarija PRIEDE Dārta/Daugmale 33 30 63
17. Inese PREINBERGA BK Rīga 31 32 63
18. Agnese LOGOŠA spidmintons.lv 32 25 57
19. Amanda GROSBERGA Siguldas BK/SSS 52 52
20. HELINA RUUTEL Triiton 50 50
21. Vaida SLUŠNIENE Kretinga 42 42
22. Anastasiia KOSENCHUK Hubal Bialystok 38 38
23. Patrycja SYSA UKS Amicus Lopiennik Gorny 36 36
23. Olga MIHAILOVA Badmintonaklubs.lv 36 36
25. Anna LAUVA BK Rīga 34 34
26. Madara PUĶĪTE RSP/RBS 30 30
27. Aleksandra OLEJARCZUK UKS Amicus Lopiennik Gorny 29 29
28. Wiktoria KUBIK UKS 5 Chelm 27 27
28. Eiprila BRIEDE Dārta/Daugmale 27 27
30. Aleksandra MIHAILOVA Dundee University 26 26
31. Linda BOME Salaspils BK 25 25
32. Pola ZAJ UKS Amicus Lopiennik Gorny 24 24
32. Aija MĒTRA RSP/RBS 24 24
34. Valeriya ISAEVA Moskva Solncevo 23 23
35. Ilze ERMIČA Baloži/BK Rīga/Badmintonaklubs.lv 22 22

MDB

Vieta Dalībnieku Pārtsāvniecība 1.pos. 2.pos. 3.pos. 4.pos. 5.pos. 6.pos. Punkti
vārds, uzvārds (klubs) Inč. l Sig. l Sig. ll Inč. ll Sig. lll Sig. lV

1. Saulius PIPYNE Biržai 50 50 50 50 75 275
1. Mindaugas TRYBAS Biržai 50 50 50 50 75 275
2. Uvis KRONENBERGS Siguldas BK 45 45 42 42 70 244
2. Roberts LAURIS Valmieras BSS 45 45 42 42 70 244
3. Gustavs Dāvids BREČS Liepājas BK 42 42 45 40 60 229
3. Viktors IVANOVS SK Saulrīti 38 31 34 31 46 180
4. Intars GRIMZA SK Saulrīti 38 31 31 28 46 174
4. Dāvis STRAZDIŅŠ Siguldas BK/SSS 38 38 45 45 166
5. Artūrs DZIRKALIS Jēkabpils 33 30 32 63 158
5. Salvis ROSTOKS Siguldas BK 31 32 34 50 147
6. Jānis BLUĶIS Penkule 30 25 30 54 139
6. Uldis DZIRKALIS Jēkabpils 33 32 63 128
7. Pauls Eliass ROZENVALDS Jelgava 42 42 40 124
7. Alens ZANDOVSKIS Siguldas BK/SSS 38 38 45 121
8. Toms NUĶIS Siguldas BK 31 34 50 115
9. Mindaugas KANCLERIS Biržai 40 66 106
9. Remigijus ŠIMONIS Biržai 40 66 106

10. Jānis LAURSONS SK Saulrīti 36 36 29 101
11. Guntis KĻAVIŅŠ Jēkabpils/SK 4R 29 34 31 94
11. Uldis LAZDIŅŠ Smash BK 29 34 31 94
12. Robertas VENCKUS Biržai 38 52 90
12. Egidijus KARALIŪNAS Biržai 36 52 88
13. Vaidas KOROLKOVAS Biržai 36 48 84
13. Juris DEREVJANKO Valmieras BK 30 54 84
14. Ramunas DOVYDENAS Biržai 33 48 81
14. Antons TKAČENKO SK Saulrīti 36 36 72
15. Raimonds ŠAUVA BK Alberta 32 38 70
15. Jānis GRĪNBERGS BK Alberta 32 38 70
16. Anrijs MENĢELSONS RTU/LIPS/Baloži 33 36 69
17. Barath MOHAN RTU 34 32 66
17. Praveen Kanna MUTHUKKRISHNANRTU 34 32 66
18. Anrijs ZAĶIS Liepāja 60 60
19. Raimonds MATEIKO Badmintonaklubs.lv 57 57
19. Eduards VERBOVENKO RTU/LIPS/Baloži 57 57
20. Jānis MUIŽNIEKS SK Saulrīti 29 26 55
20. Aivis ROMKA SK Saulrīti 29 26 55
21. Gunārs GRANOVSKIS Liepāja 50 50
21. Imants VĪNKALS Liepāja 50 50
22. Aigars BREČS Liepājas BK 45 45
22. Oskars AKMENS Siguldas BK 45 45
23. Aleksandrs  BOŽENETSKIS Valka 44 44
23. Ivars PETROVSKIS Siguldas BK 44 44
24. Pauls DAUGULIS Siguldas BK 42 42
24. Kārlis GAIGALS Siguldas BK 42 42
25. Olafs KRŪZMĒTRA Ozolnieki 40 40
25. Ivars MOZGA Ozolnieki 40 40
25. Gedas KUGINYS Biržai 40 40
25. Aleksandrs UĻJANOVS BK Rīga 40 40
25. Vladimirs UĻJANOVS BK Rīga 40 40
26. Paulius NEVEDOMSKIS Biržai 38 38
27. Jēkabs BLUMBERGS RSP/RBS 36 36
27. Gustavs MARKVARTS RSP/RBS 36 36
27. Raimonds URTĀNS Badmintonaklubs.lv 36 36
28. Romāns BARKOVS Salaspils BK 34 34
28. Jegors ZAIKA Salaspils BK 34 34
28. Krišjānis JOKSTS SK Saulrīti 34 34
30. Robertas VENCKUS Biržai 33 33
30. Alberts BAJĀRS RTU/LIPS/Baloži 33 33
30. Ričards LĪDAKS Siguldas BK/SSS 33 33
30. Edgars ROMKA Saulrīti SK 33 33
31. Pēteris JONINS Siguldas BK 32 32
32. Kristiāns ROZENVALDS Jelgava 30 30
32. Patriks KANDIS Talsu NSS 30 30
32. Guntis PIRKTIŅŠ RSP/RBS/Liepāja 30 30
32. Ģirts SERMULIS Liepāja 30 30
33. Gatis GRIGORJEVS Valmieras BK 29 29
34. Adam BODZAK Gornik Leczna SA 28 28
34. Lukasz WOZNIAK UKS KIKO Zamosc 28 28
35. Oskar SZEWCZUK UKS KIKO Zamosc 27 27
35. Jakub ZAWADA UKS KIKO Zamosc 27 27
36. Patryk BODZAK UKS Orlik Ludwin 25 25

WDB

Vieta Dalībnieku Pārtsāvniecība 1.pos. 2.pos. 3.pos. 4.pos. 5.pos. 6.pos. Punkti
vārds, uzvārds (klubs) Inč. l Sig. l Sig. ll Inč. ll Sig. lll Sig. lV

1. Beatrise IVANOVA SK Saulrīti 50 50 50 50 70 270
1. Inga JAUNĪTE SK Saulrīti 50 50 50 50 70 270
2. Diāna LENCEVIČA Siguldas BK 45 50 42 45 75 257
2. Paula MACKĒVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 50 42 38 45 75 250
3. Madara MACKĒVIČA Siguldas BK/SSS 40 45 40 42 66 233
3. Anete PRIEDNIECE Siguldas BK/SSS 40 45 40 42 66 233
4. Elita GRANTE BK Rīga 38 34 42 40 63 217
4. Evija KVĒPA-VĒBERE Badmintonaklubs.lv 38 34 42 40 63 217
5. Aiga STRAZDIŅA SK Saulrīti 40 45 85
5. Jeļizaveta TKAČENKO SK Saulrīti 40 45 85
6. Betija KARPIKA Valmieras BSS 42 42 84
6. Estere PIKŠA Jelgava 45 45
7. Diana BESPALOVA Dārta/Daugmale 42 42
7. Nora KONOVALOVA Valmieras BSS 42 42
8. Svetlana ČIALKINA Birzai 40 40
8. Evisa PETROVSKA Siguldas BK/SSS 40 40
9. Kate MELNALKSNE RSP/RBS 38 38
9. Agate SOLOVJOVA RSP/RBS 38 38

10. Kamila SKORUPSKA UKS KIKO Zamosc 38 38
10. Pola ZAJ UKS Amicus Lopiennik Gorny 38 38
10. Baiba JONINA Siguldas BK 38 38
10. Jekaterina AUNIŅA Lotos 38 38
10. Aļona KOSTECKAJA Lotos 38 38
11. Marta Milda JANKOVSKA Sērene 36 36
11. Karīna RANCĀNE Sērene 36 36
11. Michalina KRUPA UKS Orlik Ludwin 36 36
11. Agnieszka SIEDLACKA UKS Orlik Ludwin 36 36
11. Santa BRONKA Liepāja 36 36
11. Ilze GŪTMANE Liepāja 36 36
11. Madara GAURE RSP/RBS 36 36
11. Elza ZITĀNE RTU/RSP 36 36
12. Julia BODZAK UKS Orlik Ludwin 33 33
12. Zuzanna KASPEREK UKS Orlik Ludwin 33 33


